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Ruaridh Connor 

From; Clare Norman Sent: To: 25 August 2005 'Ii ;32 Ruariclh Cannot 

Fe-er 
fnitt;"t\_:3!ff.1i1 

" ·---�1 

l--�---- ·-· -··-· ·� 

Subject: FW: Edinburgh Trarn: BOS Agreement Completion 

Frorm Gecrry Handerson S�nt: 23 August 2005 17:19 To: Cassels, Alsn Cc: Fib:gerald, Shmon; fltchie
1 

Andrt2w; li:in Kendal!; David Rarn;ay; Jlrn Cah!ll; Cktre Norman; fC.enneth Mcleod Subject: Rt: Edinburgh 1'ram: SDS Agreement Completion 

Initial response, in biuc. Full comments w fr,llow when coHuled, 
Regards, 
Gerry. 

t �ie require. to pi:o:/idc r�t."erm��s to ti1efu�. if£5f£a;�n-.�
.
;-.)1.a .. l� Claus(� l .1 � Definition or "Fom,al i 1ssucd by PB wbch may have had the e!lect ot arncndmg or .. ! OITcr•t 1 Sl�_ppl�me_nting or_qua1,ify_i�g �le offo� mad� on 13 May 2005 l:lS parl i 

Clansc 36. 1.2 (b) 
ol their b1d. Jun Cab1l1 w1H provide this. I To confirm contad dchiiJs for PB (address, fox number and perso11 I for whose attention c:<mcspondencc should he marked), These notice details are also tC'\JUircd for Schedule 17. Jim C;:1hlll wiH 

>-----------------,-_JJfO\·'Jdc: tl}i�:, .... --·- - - , . �··�-· Schedule 2 
Schedule 3 

Can a confirmed list of Key Personnel be provided? To he con finned, by ti 0, following mcctinJL1_vit� David Huichison of' l'B. Can a finalised Pridng Schedule be provided'? Yes. We shall provide an updah.: as pi:r our dari fin11ion. This shat! be refonnukncd following the cos1 loatkd progrnmrm:, GH./JC to ,__ _______________ p�ovi§e r��.!�£.tL.spn��acjsur.1?Jle.tQili_forcgnL1.a�l{l(:Ce;i2lf!!!S9:.-� 
Schedule 4 Programme for Uie provision of the Services requires to be providc<l. Has l11is been provided by PB and agreed by He? To be prov kkd within 30 days. Ali per clause 4.1.1 _________ __, 

,,, .. · ·�-·· ·· ·· .. ,..,,..,., .. ,.,.,,,_r,,,.,-�...,..._..,-,···�-,_._-., .. �,.,...�.· "'""'"- ..... �··-· ·····sh· ··-�--.�.��-�--�-�--"-,-.,-�----�· --Schedule 6 Pan I lns.ur;mce Schoduk to be compk;!ed. We am liaising dirccfly wi,b ,--------------------- ,, __ J}eath Ltunberton this, :,OHO tic actfon required, Thanks. __ 
Schedule: 6 Parl. 2 

Detalls of the dates on which Insurnncc ch1dl1catio11s were received aJe required in order to complete th1:Brokcr1s J_..tltt�r of Undertaking, We a1ready have a copy of the firrnl clarification from PB dated 8th June 2005, but d(l noi have a nok of the date on wh.ich PB responded to Adan1 Daw;::(1i1's darificallon request sent �·----· _ ... �-�-·�----�-�--·�-�--�--------o_n_t _o_n_29th April . \Veyl"LyJJ52l10F�.!:1Il_<H��.i:'}J!_llC'..,�----·-··-·"-- -·---------11-it:: JR C/SDS Agre(an0nt reqnircs to be entered intt, \Vithin :1 we;;;\ks of 1he appo1r1tmcnt of tht JRC There is sii11 some mis::ing h1fonn.=1tion which reqvhe� tn be filled into this contract. \Ve 
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Schedule i 7 

-------- ----

require noLification of (a) tho Jis( (i f' pt:tsons from JRC aml SDS 
making up the specia l ist team (1h i ::; n.-:qHircs lo bt eornpikd mid 
sbncd into Appendix l of'tbe JR.CiSDS Agr(:,;ment) and (h) the: 
place where the join! team will be co-located. One organis.alicn1 is 
GmTying oul thc. SOS/JRC scopi:: or W(HJ:f:. PB lo manage SDS 
interface. 

From:  Cassels1 Alan [mailto ;Alan.Cassels@dlaplper.com] 
Sent: 23 August 2005 12:32 
To: GElrry Hcnden:on 
Cc: rltzgerald, Sharon; Fitchie, Andrew; ran Kendall; Willie Fraser 
Subject: Edinburgh Trani :  SDS /,greement Completion 

Geny 

We arc finalising the SDS Agreement at the moment and l a  Hach a l ist of points that tic wi l l  
hopefuHy be abl e  t o  assist us with. 

As regards JRC, we ,vill be cmnpleting the f;ame exercise and "i i.vould therefbre be graie.fi.1.l 1 f yoo 
could send a CD copy of the Steer Davis Oleeve bid to us. 

If you have any queries regarding any of the points, please feel free to give rnc a cal l. 

Kind Regards 

Alan Cassel:; 

Sol icitor 

DLA Piper Rud nid� Gray Cary Scotland LLP 

f : +4<� ······ 

M : -1- 44 ····· 

f: +44 ·----

This c 1nai l is fr(llh DLA Piper Rudnick Oray Cary Scotland LLP. 

The contents of this email and any attachments are confidential to the intended recipient. They may 
not be disclosed to or i1secl by or copied in any way by anyone other than the iniended recipient. I f  
this e mail is received in e1rnr, please contact DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Car.Y Scotland LLP on +44 
(0) 8700 1 1 1  l J I quoting the name of the sender and the email address: to which it has been sent and 
then delete it 

Please note that neither DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary Scotland LLP nor the sender accept any 
resprmsibi l i ty for viruses and it is your responsibility to scan or otherwise check thi!i email ;:ntd any 
attachments. 

DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary Scotland LLP is a limited l i ability p.mincrship registered in Scotland 
(registered number 30300365) ) which provides se:rvices frotn offices in Scotland. A Est of members 
is open itlf inspection at its registered office ar1d principal place of busim�ss Rutland Square, 
Edinburgh, EH I 2AA. Partner denotes member of a l imited liability partnership. 

DLA Piper Rudnick Gray Cary Scotland LLP is regulated by the Law Soeiely of Scotland and is a 
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mernb�r of  DI.A Piper Rt1dnick Gray Cary, a global legal services organisation, Lht, rnemberg of 
which arc scpalaic and dist inct kg.al entities. l'or further infr1rmation 1 please refer to 
www.dlapiper.coni . 
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